Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Baxter - (386146) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
6:22.35
6:23.95
6:26.79
6:31.98
6:32.21
6:37.11
6:45.69

6:46.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
6:22.35
6:31.98
6:32.21
6:23.95
6:46.94
6:37.11
6:26.79
6:45.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

310
306
300
288
287
277
260
257

WA Pts

310
288
287
306
257
277
300
260

Round

Round

F
F

-

Date

15/11/15
26/09/13
02/03/13
16/11/14
08/03/14
21/04/13
16/11/12
11/05/13

Date

15/11/15
16/11/14
08/03/14
26/09/13
11/05/13
21/04/13
02/03/13
16/11/12

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships

Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

Meet

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Linslade Crusaders Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bedfordshire County Championships

Leighton Buzzard Club Championships

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Bletchley
Leighton Buzzard

Biggleswade

Venue

Tiddenfoot
Leighton Buzzard
Luton

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Luton

Leighton Buzzard

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Linslade 4
Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 4
Linslade 2

Club Swam Under Level

Linslade 4
Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 4
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 2
Linslade 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



