Charlotte Baxter - (386146) - Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
6:22.35	310	F	15/11/15	Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships	Tiddenfoot	Linslade	4
6:23.95	306	F	26/09/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
6:26.79	300	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
6:31.98	288	F	16/11/14	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
6:32.21	287	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Linslade	2
6:37.11	277	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Linslade	2
6:45.69	260		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
6:46.94	257	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
6:22.35	310	F	15/11/15	Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships	Tiddenfoot	Linslade	4
6:31.98	288	F	16/11/14	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
6:32.21	287	Н	08/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Linslade	2
6:23.95	306	F	26/09/13	Linslade Crusaders Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4
6:46.94	257	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Linslade	2
6:37.11	277	F	21/04/13	City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open	Bletchley	Linslade	2
6:26.79	300	Н	02/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Linslade	2
6:45.69	260		16/11/12	Leighton Buzzard Club Championships	Leighton Buzzard	Linslade	4

Page 1/1